
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
183 
817 
60 
031 
8 
775 
50 
58 
98 
90 
821 
419 
31 
13 
41 
95 
04 
12 
12 
32 
8 
52 
65 
4 
74 
59 
18 
89 
88 
12 
91 
333 

Name 
Romie Yasin 
Lisa Vaughn 
Jason Stanley 
Alan Wolfe 
Team PL8 Racing 
Jason Rikke 
Robert Watson 
Vinnie Baratta 
Matthew Stretch 
Trevor McCallion 
Scott Deffebach 
Philip Winegeart 
Christopher Shaffer 
Chad Cheshire 
Paul Watts 
Bill Agha 
Brett Gabriel 
Bryce Skelton 
Ethan Barker 
Daniel Lazourievsky 
Brian Siminski 
Matt Kopchak 
Clay Pearce 
Erin Price 
Steve Locke 
Felipe Cruz 
John Unangst 
Kevin Kim 
Vinson Ubalde 
Greg Word 
Carlos Guevara 
John Freeman 

Class 
Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec E30 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Diff 

0.133 
4.312 
5.390 
5.520 
7.135 
9.152 
9.452 
9.556 
9.606 
10.240 
10.296 
10.338 
10.364 
10.400 
10.446 
10.476 
10.628 
10.982 
11.196 
11.735 
11.871 
13.404 
14.033 
14.450 
14.876 
15.811 
16.058 
16.728 
17.555 
18.075 
20.215 

Best Tm 
2:06.244 
2:06.377 
2:10.556 
2:11.634 
2:11.764 
2:13.379 
2:15.396 
2:15.696 
2:15.800 
2:15.850 
2:16.484 
2:16.540 
2:16.582 
2:16.608 
2:16.644 
2:16.690 
2:16.720 
2:16.872 
2:17.226 
2:17.440 
2:17.979 
2:18.115 
2:19.648 
2:20.277 
2:20.694 
2:21.120 
2:22.055 
2:22.302 
2:22.972 
2:23.799 
2:24.319 
2:26.459 

In Lap 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 
4 
3 
1 
3 
1 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
1 
2 
4 
3 
4 
2 
4 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
3 
2 
1 
2 

Make/Model 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW 330Ci 
MINI Cooper S 
BMW M3 
BMW  330 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda  Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
BMW 325is 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda RX7 
Toyota AE86 
Mazda RX7 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Car Color 
Red 
Red 
Avalanche Grey 
B r it is h  R a c in g  G r e e n  /  B la c k  
White 
Grey 
Red 
Black 
White 
Blue/Orange 
Red 
Red 
Black/Yellow/Red 
White 
White 
Red 
White/Black 
White 
Blue 
Red 
Yellow 
Silver 
Red 
Black 
blue 
Yellow 
Purple/Yellow 
White/Blue 
Red 
White 
Silver 
Green/White 

Sponsor(s) 

none 
Morehead Speed Works/ Track Monkey Apparel 

X-Factor/G-Loc/GHM 
Zilis 

ME 
Stabilicore 

Felipes Auto Sales 

Restructure Roofing & Contracting 

 

Printed: 4/12/2022 3:26:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jennifer Ledbetter 
Race Director: Marshall Mosty and Chris McComb 
Event Manager: Marie Adams 
Regional Director: Will Faules 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

NASA TX - Spring Fling 
Group B - SE30 SE46 SM ST4-6 TR 
Sun Qualifying 
Qualifying started at 10:09:50 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 
4/10/2022 10:10 


